

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE NO.:A.S.No.908 of 1998**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>Date</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 01.                | 30.03.2026  | <p><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> <p>Registrar (Judicial) is hereby instructed to verify whether the case record is received from the High Court of Telangana or not.</p> <p>List the matter on 06.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>VGKR, J</b></p> <p>MH</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|